
26

2

16

9

23

28

4

18

11

25

31

7

21

14

28

27

3

17

10

24

30

6

20

13

27

29

5

19

12

26

1

8

22

15

29

©Broward College does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, sex, gender, national origin, religion, age, disability, marital status, sexual orientation, genetic information or other legally protected classification in its programs and activities.

BLACK HISTORY MONTH 
ART EVENT 

6 p.m.
Bailey Hall

BLACK HISTORY MONTH 
KICKOFF & READ-IN
Guest Speaker: Makeba

12:30 - 2 p.m.
Building 3, Room 117

POET EDWIN MAYBERRY

12:30 - 2 p.m.
Building 3, Room 117

AFRICAN AMERICANS
IN STEM

11 a.m. - 3 p.m.
Building 17, Room 419

FILM SCREENING:
GOOD HAIR

12 - 2 p.m.
Building 17, Dunkin Donuts

FILM SCREENING:
HARRIET

6 p.m. - 8:30 p.m.
Building 3, Room 100

FALL IN LOVE EVENT +
FILM SCREENING:
LOVE JONES

11 a.m. - 3 p.m.
Building 3, Room 100

STUDENT OPEN MIC: 
SPOKEN WORD POETRY 
INSPIRED BY THE FILM
LOVE JONES

2:30 - 4 p.m.
Building 9, Room 227

PANEL DISCUSSION:
BLACK HAIR

12:30 p.m. - 2 p.m.
Building 17, Outside Dunkin 
Donuts

PANEL DISCUSSION:
U.S. CENSUS

11 a.m. - 3 p.m.
Building 17, Outside Dunkin 
Donuts

GAME NIGHT:
BLACK CARD REVOKED

5:30 - 7:30 p.m.
Building 17, Outside Dunkin 
Donuts

BLACK HISTORY MONTH 
LUNCHEON
Guest Speaker:
Dr. Tameka Hobbs

11 a.m. - 2 p.m.
Building 3, Room 117

Sunday tuesday FridayMonday ThursdayWednesday Saturday

Black History month 2020
A . Hugh Adams Central Campus


