BROWARD COLLEGE

A. HUGH ADAMS CENTRAL CAMPUS

BLACK HISTORY MONTH 2020

SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	29	30	31	BLACK HISTORY MONTH ART EVENT 6 p.m. Bailey Hall
2	BLACK HISTORY MONTH KICKOFF & READ-IN Guest Speaker: Makeba 12:30 - 2 p.m. Building 3, Room 117	POET EDWIN MAYBERRY 12:30 - 2 p.m. Building 3, Room 117	AFRICAN AMERICANS IN STEM 11 a.m 3 p.m. Building 17, Room 419	6	FILM SCREENING: GOOD HAIR 12 - 2 p.m. Building 17, Dunkin Donuts	8
9	PANEL DISCUSSION: BLACK HAIR 12:30 p.m 2 p.m. Building 17, Outside Dunkin Donuts	11	12	STUDENT OPEN MIC: SPOKEN WORD POETRY INSPIRED BY THE FILM LOVE JONES 2:30 - 4 p.m. Building 9, Room 227	FALL IN LOVE EVENT + FILM SCREENING: LOVE JONES 11 a.m 3 p.m. Building 3, Room 100	15
16	PANEL DISCUSSION: U.S. CENSUS 11 a.m 3 p.m. Building 17, Outside Dunkin Donuts	18	GAME NIGHT: BLACK CARD REVOKED 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. Building 17, Outside Dunkin Donuts	20	21	22
23	24	2.5	26	BLACK HISTORY MONTH LUNCHEON Guest Speaker: Dr. Tameka Hobbs 11 a.m 2 p.m. Building 3, Room 117	FILM SCREENING: HARRIET 6 p.m 8:30 p.m. Building 3, Room 100	29